
Spring 2025 Catalog Supplement



HC: 978-1-58536-938-6

HC: 978-1-58536-982-9

HC: 978-1-58536-970-6

HC: 978-1-53411-194-3

HC: 978-1-58536-368-1

HC: 978-1-53411-307-7

HC: 978-1-53411-020-5

HC: 978-1-53411-329-9

Get Wild with T ime-Traveling Quests and Animal-Rescue Mysteries!

Adventure Time!
Adventure Time!Summert ime i s

Summert ime i s



Recent Reviews

Wild at Heart: 
The Story of Olaus and Mardy Murie, Defenders of Nature
978-1-53411-291-9, page 24
“This picture book starring two of the first environmental activists 
has enough wolves-are-circling danger, David-versus-Goliath conflict, 
and stunning graphics to keep readers riveted throughout. . . . Both 
gripping and inspiring.”
— Starred Booklist

Baby Bat Bedtime
978-1-53411-322-0, page 25
“Bats are both interesting and lovable in this book. . . . A fascinating 
introduction to an essential animal, coupled with a familiar 
bedtime-averse-child story.”
— Kirkus Reviews 

Just One Girl: A Fight for Equal Rights
978-1-53411-304-6, page 23
“A worthwhile addition to the Tales of Young Americans series, 
Noble’s picture book offers a simply written, honest portrayal of the 
harmful effects of prejudice and the healing powers of knowledge 
and support from others.”  
— Booklist 

Apple Pie Tired
978-1-53411-273-5, page 23
“A delightful account of helpfulness, plans placed on hold, and 
disappointment avoided. . . . A mouthwatering, heartwarming 
story of teamwork.” 
— Kirkus Reviews 

I Love You, Jingle Bell Baby
978-1-53411-312-1, page 26
“This story is told in rhyming verse that will bring a smile to readers’ 
faces. . . . A great addition to children’s library collections.” 
— School Library Journal

The Little Red Chair
978-1-53411-290-2, page 23
“A chair and a child form a bond that lasts over many years. . . . A 
gentle read-aloud or independent read at day’s end.”
— Kirkus Reviews

The Sole Man: Jan Matzeliger’s Lasting Invention
978-1-53411-300-8, page 25
“This cheery historical episode pays tribute to an African American 
tinkerer who revolutionized the shoe-manufacturing industry.”
— Booklist 

Bear at the Fair
978-1-53411-280-3, page 24
“The candy-colored, cartoonish illustrations include some unusual 
animals (a yak, an elk) among the fairgoers, and the creatures’ faces 
are all emotionally expressive. Young readers will enjoy visiting this 
animal fair.” 
— Kirkus Reviews 



Table of Contents

This supplemental catalog features titles according to their release dates; however, most books can be used 
across the curriculum to bolster reading skills in geography, social studies, history, and other content areas.

Many of the titles in this catalog are part of the Accelerated Reader® 
program. Contact Renaissance LearningTM at www.renaissance.com.  
Look for this symbol for participating titles.

All book specifications and publisher’s cover prices listed in  
this catalog are subject to change without notice. 

Sleeping Bear Press titles are now available in eBook format.

Frontlist
Frontlist at a Glance ................................................................ 3
All Frontlist Titles ............................................................... 4-21

 Backlist

Fall 2024 Titles ......................................................... 22-26

Order Information .................................................. 27

Sales Representatives ................................... 27-28

Index ................................................................................ 28

To view our full catalog, including all backlist titles, visit 
sleepingbearpress.com/downloads or scan the QR code. 

All Sleeping Bear Press titles and catalogs can also be 
found on edelweissplus.com.

Educators, did you know we offer free
downloadable teaching guides and activity

 pages to complement most of our books?

Visit sleepingbearpress.com/teaching_guides
to learn more!

Cover illustration by Brooke O’Neill



 sleepingbearpress.com 3

Frontlist at a Glance

This Is the Crew That Builds Our 
School, pg 11

When Night Comes Calling, pg 14 OH DEER!, pg 15

Brave Old Blue, pg 16

Yasi and Mina’s 
Pomegranate Tree, pg 13

The Beat of the Dragon Boat, pg 17

Seasons on the Farm, pg 9

Some Bunny Loves You, pg 4  The Wildes—Two New 
Paperbacks!, pg 5

I Want to Dance in Pants, pg 10

Pine Cone Regrown, pg 6 Tallulah the Mermaid and the Great 
Lakes Pledge, pg 7

Hush-a -Bye Night: 
Goodnight Up North, pg 8

Today My Brain Is a Dinosaur, pg 12

Goose Egg Island, pg 18

Big Boy 4014 and the Steam 
Team, pg 20

The Bakers Dozen, pg 19

No One Told Sandra Day O’Connor 
What to Do, pg 21



4 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

978-1-53411-298-8
January
Ages 0-4

32 pages, 10 × 10 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Some Bunny Loves You
Helen Foster James, Petra Brown

What’s better than a beautiful day? Spending that day with someone      
you love.

There are so many fun things to do together, from playing hide-and-seek 
to enjoying a picnic with friends to making nature crafts, and more. And 
everything is always better when you are with someone special.

Tender rhyming text and enchanting artwork remind readers of all ages 
that spending time with those we love creates memories that last a 
lifetime.

Hands are here to hold you, and arms will give a hug. 
Our smiles are made to share, my dearie, snuggle bug.

From the author–illustrator team behind the best-selling Loves You! series 
comes another sweet offering, perfect for Valentine’s Day and other 
special occasions.

Helen Foster James’s books include Welcome to the World and Grandma’s Christmas 
Wish. She lives in San Diego, California.

Petra Brown’s work with Sleeping Bear Press includes When the Wind Blew and Bevan. 
She lives in Wales, United Kingdom.

Nana Loves You, Sleepyhead
978-1-53411-139-4 | $18.99

Also by Helen Foster James 
and Petra Brown

See the full Loves You series on 
sleepingbearpress.com.



 sleepingbearpress.com 5

Frontlist

The Wildes: The Vaquita
978-1-66895-682-3

January
Ages 9 and up 

288 pages, 5 × 8 inches

$12.99, Can. $18.99

Paperback

CTN: 20

• eBook available

The Wildes: Captivity
978-1-53411-366-4

January
Ages 9 and up 

304 pages, 5 × 8 inches

$12.99, Can. $18.99

Paperback

CTN: 20

• eBook available

The Wildes—Two New Paperbacks!
Roland Smith

Ring and Asia Wilde are back! Their life is anything but ordinary. Instead of 
attending middle school, they accompany their parents (scientists who work 
to save endangered species) on adventures around the world. 

Once again, Ring and Asia will need to use all their sleuthing skills to get to 
the bottom of these mysteries!

The Wildes: The Vaquita
Ring and Asia Wilde are in Baja, Mexico, searching for the endangered 
vaquita—a type of porpoise. Instead, they’re finding danger and conspiracy!

The Wildes: Captivity
Ring and Asia Wilde are back home at the Wilds facility in Texas. But between 
lurking goons and outright sabotage, it turns out that home is even wilder 
than the places they’ve visited! 

Roland Smith is the award-winning author of more than 90 books for young readers, 
including the I, Q series with Sleeping Bear Press. Roland and his wife, Marie, split their time 
between Bentonville, Arkansas, and their small farm near Portland, Oregon.

See more in this series.

The Wildes: The Amazon
HC: 978-1-53411-194-3 | $17.95
PB: 978-1-53411-341-1 | $12.99



6 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

978-1-53411-296-4
March
Ages 4-8

32 pages, 9 × 11 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Full Circle:                                                             
Creation, Migration, and Coming Home

978-1-53411-281-0 | $18.99

 Also by Elisa Boxer Pine Cone Regrown:                                                              
How One Species Thrives After Fire

Elisa Boxer, Kevin and Kristen Howdeshell

High above the forest floor, nestled in the needles of a Lodgepole pine tree, 
hangs a pine cone. Its seeds are safely protected inside its hardy shell. For 
forty years, from its perch in the tree the pine cone has borne witness to the 
growth of the forest and the daily life of its inhabitants.

But now, across the forest a neglected campfire is smoldering. When a spark 
flies out and catches a leaf, a tree alights. The fire jumps to another tree, and 
then another, and another. Before long, the forest is ablaze. As the inferno 
grows, the forest animals flee.

But as it turns out, even in the aftermath of the fire’s devastation, the forest 
can regenerate—thanks, in part, to serotinous species (like the Lodgepole 
pine) that can only grow anew when the seeds face fire. Poetic text and 
colorful artwork combine to explain the science behind a forest’s renewal 
and how it is possible to thrive in adversity.

•Back matter includes facts about the Lodgepole pine and how it needs  
   fire for regeneration.

Elisa Boxer’s books include Splash! Ethelda Bleibtrey Makes Waves of Change. She lives in 
Scarborough, Maine.

Kevin and Kristen Howdeshell are a husband-and-wife-illustrator duo. Their children’s books 
include Little Dandelion Seeds the World. They live in Kansas City, Missouri.



 sleepingbearpress.com 7

Frontlist

978-1-53411-317-6
March

Ages 4-8

32 pages, 11 × 9 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Tallulah the Mermaid and the Great Lakes Pledge
Denise Brennan-Nelson, Brooke O’Neill

A special celebration takes place on the eve of the Summer Solstice and all 
the creatures in the Great Lakes have been invited. Tallulah the mermaid will 
be officially declared as the Great Lakes Mermaid.

Tallulah takes the pledge, faithfully declaring she will be a good steward and 
caretaker of the Great Lakes and all its inhabitants.

She is eager to start her official duties but first there is so much to learn 
about the Great Lakes, from meeting with the animals that live in them to the 
environmental dangers the waters face. It’s a lot to do but Tallulah is up for 
the challenge.

On the Fourth of July, the Great Lakes beaches are filled with happy holiday 
visitors, but Tallulah knows she needs to stay alert. Great Lakes weather 
can be unpredictable. So, when a dangerous storm rolls in, the official Great 
Lakes Mermaid knows just what to do.

 •Back matter includes the Great Lakes Pledge, How To Be an Honorary  
    Mermaid, and tips on throwing a mermaid party. 

Denise Brennan-Nelson’s numerous children’s books include Buzzy the bumblebee, He’s 
Been a Monster All Day, and Mae the Mayfly. She lives in Howell, Michigan.

Brooke O’Neill is the illustrator of a number of children’s books, including The 13 Days of 
Swiftmas: A Christmas Celebration for Fans. She lives near Chicago, Illinois.

Tallulah: Mermaid of the Great Lakes
978-1-58536-909-6 | $17.99

Also by Denise Brennan-Nelson



8 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

Hush-a-Bye Night: Goodnight Up North
Thelma Lynne Godin, Katie Eberts

A gentle lullaby begins as the sun sets along the lakeshore. All creatures, 
great and small, hear its call and begin their nighttime rituals. 

Through dreamy, wistful text and soft, lush art, this charming board book 
captures the feeling of an up-north evening on the lake. As the sun sets and 
the moon begins to rise over the lake, all kinds of creatures—from the black 
bear to a tumble of fox kits to a family like yours—start getting ready for bed. 

An ode to up-north life that is perfect for storytime cuddles. Hush-a-bye, all!

Thelma Lynne Godin lives on the shores of Lake Superior in Brimley, Michigan. She is also 
the author of The Hula Hoopin’ Queen and How to Dress a Dragon.

Katie Eberts draws and paints traditionally in watercolor, colored pencil, and gouache. She 
lives in Michigan’s Upper Peninsula. This is her first book.

978-1-66896-083-7
March
Ages 0-3

18 pages, 6 × 6 inches

$9.99, Can. $12.99

Board Book

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Hush-a-Bye Night: 
Goodnight Lake Superior

978-1-53411-174-5 | $18.99

 Also available in hardcover



 sleepingbearpress.com 9

Frontlist

978-1-53411-306-0
March

Ages 4-8

32 pages, 11 × 9 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Seasons on the Farm
Chelsea Tornetto, Karen Bunting

Everyone has their favorite season and their reason for it—whether it’s the 
arrival of the first flowers of spring, the lazy days summer brings, the bounty 
of colors in the fall, or the joy of the first winter snowfall. The seasons are a 
visual reminder of Mother Nature’s calendar and the passage of time.

But for life on a farm, observing the four seasons is much more than a 
pleasant pastime. The seasons provide a timetable for what and when 
farmwork gets done.

Young readers are invited to experience life on a farm, following along as a 
farming family does their daily and seasonal chores. From springtime planting 
to summer baling to fall harvesting, it’s all essential work and the timing is 
important. And even in winter, as the fields lie covered in snow, there are still 
chores to be done.

Rhyming text brings the rewards and challenges of the farming experience   
to life.

 •Back matter includes information on specific seasonal farm tasks.

Chelsea Tornetto, a farmer’s daughter, taught seventh-grade world geography for seventeen 
years before leaving the classroom to grow her writing career. She lives in Jackson, Missouri.

Karen Bunting is a freelance illustrator who is passionate about telling stories and trying to 
find new ways to bring them to life. She lives in Bristol, United Kingdom.

For more farm stories, see

Snowflakes on Our Tongues
978-1-53411-195-0 | $18.99



10 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

I Want to Dance in Pants
Jess and Ruymán Hernandez, Teresa Martinez

Ava does not love dresses. They poke and pinch, squish and squash. They do 
not feel good to her. But after Ava and her family are invited to a quinceañera 
celebration, her mother thinks they need to go shopping for a new dress.  

I want to dance in pants, says Ava. Nonsense! says her mother. And off they go 
to shop.

After trying on dress (too itchy) after dress (too poofy) after dress (too silly), 
Ava finally finds what she does want to wear. It’s a colorful, eye-catching 
tuxedo pantsuit. It’s perfect!

Her mother tells her that she will be the only girl not wearing a dress. And 
that’s just fine with Ava. But what happens when they get to the party? 

A fun reminder to readers of all ages to be comfortable in their own skin (and 
especially in their clothes).

•Back matter includes information about sensory processing issues.

Jess and Ruymán Hernandez are from the Pacific Northwest. Jess has been a teacher          
and a children’s librarian. She has sensory processing disorder, causing a complicated 
relationship with clothes. Ruymán works with children and families as a mental health       
therapist and parent educator. 

Teresa Martinez’s children’s books include The Littlest Grito. She lives in 
Puerto Vallarta, Mexico.

978-1-53411-327-5
March
Ages 4-8

32 pages, 9 × 11 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Pirates Don’t Dance!
978-1-53411-158-5 | $17.99

For more stories about 
independent-minded kids, see



 sleepingbearpress.com 11

FrontlistFrontlistFrontlist

978-1-53411-319-0
March

Ages 4-8

32 pages, 10 × 10 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Little Yellow Truck
978-1-58536-407-7 | $16.99

If you like construction vehicles, seeThis Is the Crew That Builds Our School
Sherry Fellores, Sam Caldwell

This is the crew that builds our school, 
 Builds our school, Builds our school.  
 
This is the crew that builds our school, They’re building our new school.

Following the rhyme scheme of the children’s song, “This Is the Way,” this is a 
playful ode to all the work that goes into building a school. 

It takes a village of educators to teach students what they need to learn at 
school. And it takes a village of skilled-trades professionals to bring that 
school building to fruition. From the workers operating the heavy equipment 
to the masons who stack the bricks to the plumbers who get the fresh water 
running, everyone has an essential job to do.

Silly animal illustrations will engage readers and give them giggles read      
after read.

•Back matter includes information about the workers and equipment      
   on a school construction site.

Sherry Fellores discovered the magic found in books as a child. Now she writes stories, 
hoping to instill that same love of books. She lives in Valparaiso, Indiana.

Sam Caldwell has illustrated a number of children’s books, including 
A Parliament of Owls and Weird, Wild, and Amazing! He lives in Glasgow, Scotland. 



12 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

The Own Voices, Own 
Stories Award Collection

Titles in this collection are 
written by new authors from 
historically marginalized 
groups with the intention of 
recognizing and amplifying 
new and diverse voices 
with underrepresented 
perspectives. By publishing 
the stories of our OVOS 
award winners, we hope to 
reflect authentic experiences 
and perspectives back to 
the children and families 
that share them—and to our 
readers at large.

Frontlist

Today My Brain Is a Dinosaur
Kyla and Jedidiah Mora, Mette Engell

Today my brain’s a DINOSAUR.       
Today I tramp and stamp and roar! 

Sometimes it’s hard to manage our thoughts and emotions. But it can be 
extraordinarily hard when children are also dealing with neurodivergent 
conditions like autism or ADHD.

One young boy wishes he could be like everyone else. But some days when 
he wakes up, his brain tells him he is a rampaging dinosaur. Or he may be a 
distracted submarine, diving deep under the surface and away from chores. 
Or he may be a whirling, never-ending storm where he feels trapped inside.

The boy learns to use his unique moods and mindset to their best advantage, 
stay flexible, and, when in doubt, ask for help. This Own Voices, Own Stories 
Grand Prize Winner gives readers an authentic glimpse into what life can feel 
like for kids with autism, ADHD, and other neurodivergent traits.

Jedidiah and Kyla Mora know how to embrace their neurodiversity. Jedidiah is happiest when 
he is figuring out how to make things work. Kyla is a teacher and published journalist. They live 
near Houston, Texas.

Mette Engell is a self-taught children’s illustrator and surface designer. She has always loved 
coming up with stories and characters. She lives with her family in Denmark.  

978-1-53411-354-1
March
Ages 4-8

32 pages, 9 × 11 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available



 sleepingbearpress.com 13

Frontlist

978-1-53411-323-7
April

Ages 4-8

32 pages, 11 × 9 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Yasi and Mina’s Pomegranate Tree
Nikoo Yahyazadeh, Serineh Eliasian

Tehran, the capital of Iran, is a huge, bustling city. Millions of people call it 
home, including two little girls, Yasi and Mina, who are best friends. Their 
favorite place is the pomegranate tree outside their apartment building, 
where they share the ruby-red fruit seeds and enjoy time together. 

But instead of playing childhood games, Yasi and Mina are confronted with 
the realities of living in a war-torn city. Iran is at war with the country of 
Iraq, and bombs are falling on Tehran with increasing frequency. After one 
bomb blast, Yasi’s parents make the decision to leave Tehran and move to 
America to join other relatives. How can Yasi and Mina’s friendship survive 
the distance?

Against the backdrop of the 1980–88 Iran-Iraq war, two young girls work to 
keep a friendship alive when adult concerns push them apart. 

•Back matter has an author’s note about emigrating from Tehran.

Nikoo Yahyazadeh is a first-generation Iranian American who left Iran during the 1980s with 
her family. A former teacher, she lives in the San Francisco Bay Area.

Serineh Eliasian is an Armenian Iranian artist and lived in Tehran, Iran, for nearly three 
decades. She devotes her time to illustrating picture books and storytelling, and lives in 
Yerevan, Armenia.  



14 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

When Night Comes Calling     
Cynthia Schumerth, Sheryl Murray

Wake up, little brother, rub sleep from your eyes. 
We’re going outside for a nighttime surprise!

When two siblings head outdoors on a nighttime hike, they experience the 
awe-inspiring wonders that take place in the natural world when most people 
are sleeping. 

From the night sky with its celestial displays to the nocturnal insects and 
animals that only venture out in the dark, there’s an abundance of activity 
going on once the sun goes down and the stars come out. Tree frogs chirp 
their throaty songs, bats soar after buzzing mosquitoes, and a luna moth 
flutters on its angel-like wings. 

But finally, it’s time to head back home to a cozy bed, and dream of the next 
night’s outdoor adventure. Rhyming text and lush artwork bring the wonders 
of the nocturnal natural world to life.

•Back matter includes information about the nocturnal creatures      
   featured in the book.

Cynthia Schumerth’s family has a 30-year tradition of annual family campouts. Her books 
include Every Little Seed. She lives in De Pere, Wisconsin. 

Sheryl Murray’s childhood included family camping trips in the wilds of Wisconsin and 
Michigan, exploring the dark woods and looking up at the stars. She lives in Portland, Oregon.

978-1-53411-336-7
April
Ages 4-8

32 pages, 11 × 9 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Every Little Seed
978-1-53411-269-8 | $18.99

Also by Cynthia Schumerth



 sleepingbearpress.com 15

Frontlist

978-1-53411-339-8
April

Ages 4-8

32 pages, 10 × 10 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

OH DEER!
Phaea Crede, Erica J. Chen

For Jasper, life as a Sasquatch isn’t too bad. He has a nice house in the 
woods where he lives alone. Just the way he likes it. Being around other 
animals can be a little stressful. So Jasper keeps to himself, and life is good, 
even if some days are a bit lonely.

To keep busy, Jasper decides to grow a turnip garden. It’s hard work, but it’s 
very satisfying. 

But one morning, just as the turnips are almost ready for harvest . . . disaster! 
Hungry deer have swooped in to eat Jasper’s garden! 

Clever Jasper comes up with a way to thwart these turnip thieves. But as it 
turns out, the deer are even more clever. Though Jasper tries more and more 
ways to keep his veggies safe, nothing seems to work. Then the situation 
changes, and someone special needs help. Maybe a little company isn’t such 
a bad thing.

•An author’s note talks about social shyness and how everyone has      
  different needs.

Phaea Crede’s children’s books include Jet the Cat (Is Not a Cat) and Super Pizza & Kid Kale. 
Phaea lives near Boston, Massachusetts.

Erica J. Chen is the illustrator of Purr-im Time! She currently resides on a farm in Nova Scotia 
where she is surrounded by deer but no Sasquatches.

For more stories about being a good friend, see

Don’t Call Me Fuzzybutt!
978-1-53411-073-1 | $16.99



16 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

978-1-53411-321-3
April
Ages 4-8

32 pages, 10 × 10 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Brave Old Blue
Colleen Muske, Christopher Thornock

After traveling down a winding road, a pickup truck pulling a trailer stops at a 
farm. When the trailer opens, an old horse steps out. Old Blue, alone, unsure, 
and trying hard to be brave, has arrived at a horse rescue farm. But what will 
happen here?

As it turns out, there is a warm greeting waiting for Old Blue. Friendly pats, 
fresh carrots, soft voices, and tender hands welcome the old horse. 

And there is a young girl, Bobby, who is eager to show Old Blue around. As 
he gazes up at the big blue sky high above rolling green hills and horses 
galloping through the pastures, Old Blue takes it all in.

It’s not easy letting down one’s guard, though, as past fears and 
disappointments are never far from the old horse’s thoughts. Will Bobby be 
able to assure Old Blue that he has found his forever home?

•Back matter includes information about horse rescue organizations.

Colleen Muske has studied at Minneapolis College of Art and Design, and dozens of 
workshops, conferences, and private artists’ studios. She and her horse, Gus, live in Stillwater, 
Minnesota.

Christopher Thornock is an artist and illustrator and studied at ArtCenter College of Design 
and Brigham Young University. He lives near Salt Lake City, Utah.

For more heartwarming animal stories, see

Sam and Lucy
978-1-53411-276-6 | $16.99



 sleepingbearpress.com 17

Frontlist

978-1-53411-320-6
April

Ages 4-8

32 pages, 11 × 9 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

The Beat of the Dragon Boat
Christina Matula, Nicole Wong

The Chinese Dragon Boat Festival takes place on the fifth day of the fifth month 
of the lunar calendar, ushering in the start of summer. On the night before the 
Dragon Boat Festival, a young boy asks his grandfather how the dragon boat 
races first began.

His grandfather tells him that legend has it that the races started in the ancient 
time of the Dragon King, when every lake and river had a guardian dragon. 
Dragons symbolize good luck, and have great power, especially over water and 
weather.

On race day at the harbor, all the boats have a carved dragon head on their 
bows. As a final touch, to wake up their team’s boat, the boy paints in the 
dragon’s eye.

But once the race is underway, their team’s dragon boat is in last place. How 
can they wake their dragon?

 •Back matter includes information about the Chinese Dragon     
    Boat Festival.

Christina Matula grew up in Ottawa, Canada, of mixed Taiwanese and Hungarian 
heritage. Her books include The Shadow in the Moon and Mixed-Up Mooncakes. She lives 
in Helsinki, Finland.

Nicole Wong was born in the Year of the Dragon and has illustrated over 25 books for children, 
including If the Rivers Run Free. She lives in Fall River, Massachusetts.

For more stories about dragons, see

Nian, The Chinese New Year Dragon
978-1-58536-413-8 | $16.99



18 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

978-1-53411-318-3
April
Ages 4-8

32 pages, 10 × 10 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Goose Egg Island
Julia Richardson, Meneka Repka

There is romance in the air, and it’s a feathered love affair that will last a 
lifetime. 

Goose and Gander, two Canada Geese, have left their flock. Winging through 
the wintry sky, they decide to settle on a quiet island. But this isn’t someplace 
new. They have been here before.

Every year, since they first paired, the couple have returned to the same 
island. Here they have made a home. As winter makes its way into spring, the 
pair begins a new year of family life. 

They guard their island from intruders and rebuild their nest. When the time is 
right, Goose lays her eggs. And ever watchful, Gander stands guard.

Twenty-eight days later, Goose and Gander welcome new goslings. And 
the cycle of life continues for a new generation. The life cycle, habits, and 
behaviors of Canada Geese come to life for young readers.

•Back matter includes facts about Canada Geese, as well as photos.

Julia Richardson’s books include Little Dandelion Seeds the World and Let’s Build a Little Train. 
When not writing, she is out enjoying nature. She lives in Mattawan, Michigan.

Meneka Repka loves drawing animal characters and is inspired by forested and mountainous 
landscapes. She lives in Victoria, British Columbia.

Little Dandelion Seeds the World
978-1-53411-053-3 | $16.99

Also by Julia Richardson



 sleepingbearpress.com 19

Frontlist

978-1-53411-302-2
May

Ages 4-8

40 pages, 10 × 10 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

The Bakers Dozen
Amy Moore, Andrea Stegmaier

In a small little town down a cobblestone street 
sat a small little shop full of goodies to eat.

The Bakers Dozen is a bakery known for its decadent treats and its dozen 
bakers. Twelve cookie, cake, and pastry makers.

Everyone has a special talent and is in charge of making a specific treat. It’s 
a system that works for them. And the bakers are all good friends. Everyone 
is happy.

One day, a new baker, Kristen, walks into the bakery, challenging this notion. 
Her specialty is making doughnuts. She’s certain that adding doughnuts to 
the menu and her skills to the staff are just the changes the bakery needs. 

But why should the bakery change? Doesn’t a baker’s dozen mean twelve?

Written in jaunty rhyme, this story reminds readers of all ages that there’s 
almost always room for one more—doughnut or friend!

•Back matter includes a doughnut recipe from the author.

Amy Moore has a degree in journalism and has taken master’s courses in writing and 
publishing. She lives in Ashland, Massachusetts.

Andrea Stegmaier is an illustrator with a passion for children’s books. She enjoys gardening 
and exploring the world. She lives in Stuttgart, Germany.

The Boy Who Wanted to Cook
978-1-58536-534-0 | $16.95

For more fun food stories, see 



20 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Frontlist

Big Boy 4014 and the Steam Team: The World’s 
Largest Steam Engine Roars Back to Life!

Marsha Diane Arnold, Adam Gustavson

In the 1940s, the ground rumbled as they thundered across the United 
States—600-ton steam locomotives called Big Boys. These mammoth engines 
were built to pull trains transporting soldiers and freight. When less-expensive 
diesel-electric engines became popular, Big Boys were pulled from service, 
scrapped or sent to museums as exhibits. 

Big Boy 4014 pulled her last train in 1959, spending most of her retirement 
at a California outdoor train museum. People came from around the world to 
marvel at her size.

One day in 2013, a different group of visitors came to see Big Boy 4014. This 
group wondered what it would take to get her back on the tracks. May 2019 
would be the 150th anniversary of the completion of the transcontinental 
railroad. Could Big Boy 4014 be restored in time for the celebration?

•Back matter includes additional facts about the Big Boys.

Marsha Diane Arnold grew up near train tracks and loved hearing the train’s whistle. Her 
books include Badger’s Perfect Garden. Marsha lives in southwest Florida.

Adam Gustavson’s illustrations have appeared in over 30 books for children. He is a teaching 
professor of art at Rowan University, and lives in West Orange, New Jersey.

978-1-53411-314-5
May
Ages 6-10

40 pages, 11 × 9 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

Let’s Build a Little Train
978-1-53411-145-5 | $17.99

 If you like learning about steam engines, see



 sleepingbearpress.com 21

Frontlist

978-1-53411-326-8
May

Ages 6-10

40 pages, 9 × 11 inches

$18.99, Can. $26.99

Jacketed Hardcover

CTN: 20

• eBook available

No One Told Sandra Day O’Connor What 
to Do: The First Woman to Serve on the                                               

United States Supreme Court
Molly Golden, Julia Breckenreid

On September 25, 1981, Sandra Day O’Connor became the first woman   
to be a Supreme Court justice in United States history. But who was  
Sandra Day O’Connor?  

In the 1930s, it was hard to imagine any woman sitting on the highest court in the 
country, let alone a girl from a ranch in Arizona. But even at a young age, Sandra 
knew she wanted a life beyond the traditional roles expected of women. No one 
told Sandra what she could and couldn’t do.

This engaging biography chronicles the life of Sandra Day O’Connor, from 
her early Arizona childhood up through the many obstacles she faced in her 
professional career. By challenging the assumptions of what women could and 
should do, Sandra opened the doors for others to do the same. Sandra Day 
O’Connor was the first, but her work ensured that she would not be the last!

•Back matter includes information about Sandra’s life and key civics terms.   

Molly Golden has spent most of her life teaching and now writes for children. She is the author of 
Becoming Real: The True Story of the Velveteen Rabbit. She lives in Central Oregon.

Julia Breckenreid’s illustrations have been chosen for the Society of Illustrators Museum “Original 
Art Exhibition,” and her books include A Room of Your Own. She lives in Toronto, Canada.

Headstrong Hallie! The Story of Hallie Morse 
Daggett, the First Female “Fire Guard”

978-1-53411-061-8 | $16.99

For more inspiring true stories, see



22 To order call: 1.866.918.3956 • All titles available in eBook

Backlist  | Section | sub-categoryFall 2024

The Wildes: Captivity
Roland Smith
978-1-53411-329-9
Ages 9+ •  304 pages  •  5 X 8  •  $17.95

Ring and Asia Wilde are home. It turns out that home is  
even wilder than the places they’ve visited! Go behind the  
scenes of the Wildes’ facility and discover how a modern animal 
park operates.

The Ocean Blue and You
Suzanne Slade, Stephanie Fizer Coleman
978-1-53411-279-7
Ages 4-8  •  32 pages  •  10 X 10   •  $18.99

As a child dozes on an ocean-side beach, there’s a whirlwind 
of activity in the sea next to her. Readers explore an underwater 
world in this companion title to The Universe and You.

Full Circle: Creation, Migration, and  
Coming Home
Elisa Boxer, Vivian Mineker
978-1-53411-281-0
Ages 4-8  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

Whether fish, bird, or human, many of us heed the call to return 
to a familiar home. Natal homing, where animals leave their 
birthplace and then eventually return to reproduce there,  
is explained.

Samba! The Heartbeat of a Community: 
Ailton Nunes’s Musical Journey
Philip Hoelzel, André Ceolin
978-1-53411-295-7
Ages 6-10  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

Even as a child, Ailton Nunes was drawn to the joyful sounds of 
samba music. The story of Brazilian samba director Ailton Nunes, 
who followed his passion and his dreams, comes to life.



 All titles available in eBook • sleepingbearpress.com 23

Backlist | Section | sub-categoryFall 2024

Apple Pie Tired
Beth Charles, Hannah Brinson
978-1-53411-273-5
Ages 4-8  •  32 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

Every Thanksgiving Lola’s family sells hundreds of apple pies at 
their farm. Lola wants to prepare Thanksgiving dinner, but is she 
too apple-pie tired to help?

Rollin’ on Down the Line: Lady Bird Johnson’s 
1964 Whistle-Stop Tour for Civil Rights
Helen Kampion and Reneé Critcher Lyons, Erin McGuire
978-1-53411-301-5
Ages 6-10  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

First Lady “Lady Bird” Johnson makes history on her 1964 
Whistle-Stop train journey to campaign on behalf of her husband’s 
reelection in the wake of the signing of the Civil Rights Act.

The Little Red Chair
Cathy Stefanec Ogren, Alexandra Thompson
978-1-53411-290-2
Ages 4-8  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

After languishing in an antique shop, a little red chair is 
purchased for a young girl. It’s her favorite place to sit. But what 
happens when she grows up? Will anyone ever love the little 
chair again?

Just One Girl: A Fight for Equal Rights
Trinka Hakes Noble, Amanda Calatzis
978-1-53411-304-6
Ages 6-10  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

In the 1970s, when math-loving Jillian goes to sign up for the boy-
dominated math club, she is met with ridicule. Learning about the 
women’s movement helps her fight for her right to belong.



24 To order call: 1.866.918.3956 • All titles available in eBook

Fall 2024

The Secret of Fall
John Coy, Kristen Adam
978-1-53411-305-3
Ages 4-8  •  32 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

Are leaves more than what they seem? Through engaging text 
and charming artwork, young readers are invited to explore how 
and why leaves change color in the fall. 

Wild at Heart: The Story of Olaus and Mardy 
Murie, Defenders of Nature
Evan Griffith, Anna Bron
978-1-53411-291-9
Ages 6-10  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

Through their advocacy, Olaus and Mardy Murie influenced 
the creation of parks and wildlife refuges, and worked for the 
passage of conservation legislation. 

Bear at the Fair
Sophia Gholz, Susan Batori
978-1-53411-280-3
Ages 4-8  •  40 pages  •  11 X 9  •  $18.99

When a grumpy bear crashes the local fair, no one has much 
fun with him around. But maybe there’s a reason for his bad 
behavior. From the Bug on a Rug team. 

The Littlest Grito
Nicholas Solis, Teresa Martinez
978-1-53411-288-9
Ages 4-8  •  32 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

For generations a male from the Hernandez family has shouted 
the grito to start el dieciséis de septiembre festivities. With her 
father sick, the responsibility falls to Gloria. 



 All titles available in eBook • sleepingbearpress.com 25

Fall 2024

Baby Bat Bedtime
Paige Towler and Smithsonian Bat Lab, Gavin Scott
978-1-53411-322-0
Ages 4-8  •  32 pages  •  10 X 10  •  $18.99

When it’s time for the bats to go to sleep, one baby bat wants to 
stay up and play. How will her mother convince her it’s bedtime? 
Includes facts from the Smithsonian Bat Lab.

The Sole Man: Jan Matzeliger’s Lasting 
Invention
Shana Keller, Stephen Costanza
978-1-53411-300-8
Ages 6-10  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11  •  $18.99

Despite the many obstacles he faced after immigrating 
to America, Jan Ernst Matzeliger invents a machine that 
revolutionizes the shoe industry. The little-known story of Jan  
and his lasting invention comes to life.

Memoirs of a Dog
Devin Scillian, Tim Bowers
978-1-53411-299-5
Ages 4-8  •  32 pages  •  11 X 9  •  $18.99

From entertaining the baby to being a canine alarm clock, 
Topanga is top dog when it comes to taking care of her family. 
See life from a dog’s perspective. New in the Memoirs Of series.

Wild Greens, Beautiful Girl
Erica Lee Schlaikjer, Cinyee Chiu
978-1-53411-315-2
Ages 4-8  •  40 pages  •  9 X 11 •  $18.99

On the island of Taiwan, an Amis girl and her mother gather 
greens from their garden. Her mother encourages her to 
celebrate all the goodness and beauty around them. 

The Own Voices, Own Stories Award Collection



26 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

978-1-53411-269-8

978-1-53411-282-7

978-1-53411-000-7

978-1-53411-271-1978-1-53411-315-2

Books to Inspire the
Greenest Thumbs!

How Does YOUR Garden Grow?

 

For a copy of the full Fall 2024 Sleeping 
Bear Press catalog, please contact your 

Sales Representative or download at: 
sleepingbearpress.com/downloads 

Fall 2024

I Love You, Jingle Bell Baby
Helen Foster James, Petra Brown
978-1-53411-312-1
Ages 0-4  •  32 pages  •  10 X 10  •  $18.99

At Christmas time, there are so many things to do, from baking 
holiday treats to singing carols. Everything is better when you 
are with someone special. New in the Loves You! series.



 

Gift Market
For additional Gift Market 
information or for Special Sales
call toll-free at 1-866-918-3956 
or email customerservice
@cherrylakepublishing.com

Anne McGilvray & Company
AK, CO, CT, DC, DE, IL, IN, MA, ME, MD, 
MI, MN, MT, ND, NH, NJ, NY, OH, OR, 
PA, RI, SD, VA, VT, WA, WI, WV
 
Minneapolis Showroom
952-932-7153
mnshowroom@annemcgilvray.com

Diverse MARKETING 
AL, AR, AZ, CA, FL, GA, IA, ID, KS, KY, 
LA, MO, MS, NC, NE, NV, OK, SC, TN, 
TX, UT, WY

Atlanta Showroom
404-749-4635
GraceC@Diversemail.com

Dallas Showroom
702-493-8159
DeeannaP@Diversemail.com

Las Vegas Showroom
773-620-1942
LaineyR@Diversemail.com

Net 60 day terms when you order 
through FAIRE at
sleepingbearpress.faire.com

Trade Market
Abraham Associates, Inc.
210 Edge Place
Minneapolis, MN 55418
800-701-2489
FAX: 651-389-9299
Midwestern States
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, ND,
NE, OH, SD, WI

Ted Seykora (office manager)
ted@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Stu Abraham
MN
800-701-2489
stu@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Emily Johnson
IA, KS, MN, MO, ND, SD, NE, WI
800-701-2489
emily@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Alice Mesjak
IN, OH, KY, sales support & new stores
779-777-0190
alice@abrahamassociatesinc.com

John Mesjak
IA, IL, KY, WI
815-762-0598
john@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Sandra Law
IL, IN, MI, OH
630-352-8640
sandra@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc. 
27 Jacks Shop Road,  
Rochelle, VA 22738
800-231-4469
Office@cheshud.com
Mid-Atlantic and New England 
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, 
PA, RI, VT, WV

Contact Us
For General Inquiries:
Sleeping Bear Press
2395 South Huron Parkway
Suite 200
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
Phone: 800-487-2323
www.sleepingbearpress.com

Marketing Specialist
Amy Patrick
amy.patrick@sleepingbearpress.com

Publicity/Marketing
Carrlee Craig
carrlee.craig@sleepingbearpress.com

Rights/Permissions
Heather Hughes
heather.hughes@sleepingbearpress.com

To request a review copy, email 
carrlee.craig@sleepingbearpress.com. 
Please include the title, ISBN, reason 
for request, and your mailing address. 

Ordering Information  
for the U.S.
Place an Order
Our Warehouse
Cherry Lake Publishing 
Sleeping Bear Press
c/o Corporate Graphics
150 Kingswood Drive,  
Mankato, MN 56001

Payments should be sent to:
Cherry Lake Publishing/Sleeping 
Bear Press
2395 South Huron Parkway
Suite 200
Ann Arbor, MI  48104

Phone
Call toll-free and speak with one of 
our customer service specialists at: 
1-866-918-3956.

Email
You may place your order 
via email at: customerservice@
cherrylakepublishing.com.

Please contact our customer service 
representative if you have any 
questions: customerservice@
cherrylakepublishing.com.

Contact Us | Order Information

Shipping Terms
Shipping and handling charges are 
7.5%. The majority of orders are 
shipped within 7 days of receipt. 
Unless other arrangements are 
requested, orders will be shipped 
UPS or FedEx Ground from our 
warehouse in Mankato, Minnesota.

Library Processing
Sleeping Bear Press is pleased to 
offer many library processing 
options. For a complete list of 
services offered and to download a 
library specifications form, please 
visit our Web site at:  
www.sleepingbearpress.com.

Returns Policy
Books will be accepted from 
returnable accounts for a credit on 
the account provided the books are in 
a salable condition. Credits will not 
be issued for damaged books.  
Please be sure to ship the books 
prepaid by a traceable method and 
enclose a copy of the original invoice. 

Please Note: Discrepancies or titles 
received in damaged or defective 
condition must be reported to 
Customer Service within 7 days of 
receipt. Returns accepted for full 
credit or replacement.

Please allow eight weeks for returns 
processing. Returns should be sent 
by traceable means to:
Cherry Lake Publishing 
Sleeping Bear Press
c/o Corporate Graphics
150 Kingswood Drive,  
Mankato, MN 56001

Ordering Information  
for Canada
School and Library
Saunders Book Company
P.O. Box 9
Collingwood, Ontario L9Y 3Z7
Phone: 800-461-9120 
Fax: 800-561-1763
Web site, www.saundersbook.ca
orders@saundersbook.ca

Trade Market
Firefly Books Ltd.
50 Staples Avenue
Unit 1
Richmond Hill, ON
Canada L4B 0A7

Toll Free Telephone: 800-387-6192
Phone: (416) 499-8412
Toll Free Fax: 800-450-0391
Fax: (416) 499-8313
Email: service@fireflybooks.com

Sales Representatives

Alia Almeida
Keith Arsenault
Robin Bell
Laura Compton
Jennifer Hawkinberry 
Janine Jensen
Meg Moster 
Angie Nicewarner 
Steve Straw

Imprint Group
2070 Cherry Street
Denver, CO 80207
800-738-3961
Fax: 888-867-3869
info@imprintgroupwest.com
Western States
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV,
OR, UT, WA, WY

Derek Lawrence
Kurtis Lowe
Kevin Peters
John Votaw

 sleepingbearpress.com 27 sleepingbearpress.com 27



 sleepingbearpress.com 2828 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

 

28 To order call: 1.866.918.3956

Southern Territory Associates
706 Magnolia St., 
Greensboro, NC 27401
Southern States
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK, SC,  
TN, TX, VA

Tom Caldwell
AL, FL Panhandle, GA (except Coastal), 
LA, MS, TN
773-450-2695
tomcaldwell79@gmail.com

Meighan Bell Larbi
AWBC (Books-a-Million), Ingram
201-602-6703
meighanlarbi@tx.rr.com

Rayner Krause
AR, OK, TX
972-618-1149
knrkrause@aol.com 

Geoff Rizzo
FL (Except Panhandle), Coastal GA
772-708-5788
rizzosta@gmail.com 
 
Angie Smits
NC, SC, East TN, VA 
336-574-1879
hasmits@aol.com  

Index

Sales Representatives
Canada
Firefly Books Ltd.
Toll Free Telephone: 800-387-6192
Phone: (416) 499-8412
Toll Free Fax: 800-450-0391
Fax: (416) 499-8313
Email: service@fireflybooks.com
Customer service: (416) 499-8412 
ext 146

Title Index

Apple Pie Tired .........................................23

Baby Bat Bedtime .....................................25
Bakers Dozen, The ...............................3, 19
Bear at the Fair ........................................24
Beat of the Dragon Boat, The ...............3, 17
Big Boy 4014 and the Steam Team: 
The World’s Largest Steam Engine 
Roars Back to Life! ...............................3, 20
Brave Old Blue .....................................3, 16

Full Circle: Creation, Migration, and 
Coming Home ..........................................22

Goose Egg Island .................................3, 18

Hush-a-Bye Night: Goodnight Up North ..3, 8

I Love You, Jingle Bell Baby .......................26
I Want to Dance in Pants ......................3, 10

Just One Girl: A Fight for Equal Rights .......23

Little Red Chair, The .................................23
Littlest Grito, The .....................................24

Memoirs of a Dog ....................................25

No One Told Sandra Day O’Connor What 
to Do: The First Woman to Serve on the 
United States Supreme Court ...............3, 21

Ocean Blue and You, The ..........................22
OH DEER! ............................................3, 15

Pine Cone Regrown: How One Species 
Thrives After Fire ....................................3, 6

Rollin’ on Down the Line: Lady Bird 
Johnson’s 1964 Whistle-Stop Tour for 
Civil Rights ...............................................23

Samba! The Heartbeat of a Community: 
Ailton Nunes’s Musical Journey.................22
Seasons on the Farm .............................3, 9

Secret of Fall, The ....................................24
Sole Man, The: Jan Matzeliger’s 
Lasting Invention ......................................25
Some Bunny Loves You ..........................3, 4

Tallulah the Mermaid and the 
Great Lakes Pledge ................................3, 7
This Is the Crew That Builds 
Our School ...........................................3, 11
Today My Brain Is a Dinosaur ................3, 12

When Night Comes Calling ...................3, 14
Wild at Heart: The Story of Olaus and 
Mardy Murie, Defenders of Nature ...........24
Wild Greens, Beautiful Girl ........................25
Wildes, The: Captivity .......................3, 5, 22
Wildes, The: The Vaquita ........................3, 5

Yasi and Mina’s Pomegranate Tree .......3, 13

 

Author Index

Arnold, Marsha Diane ...............................20

Boxer, Elisa ..........................................6, 22
Brennan-Nelson, Denise .............................7

Charles, Beth ...........................................23
Coy, John .................................................24
Crede, Phaea ...........................................15

Fellores, Sherry ........................................11

Gholz, Sophia ...........................................24
Godin, Thelma Lynne ..................................8
Golden, Molly ...........................................21
Griffith, Evan ............................................24

Hernandez, Jess .......................................10
Hernandez, Ruymán .................................10
Hoelzel, Philip ..........................................22

James, Helen Foster .............................4, 26

Kampion, Helen........................................23
Keller, Shana ............................................25

Lyons, Reneé Critcher ..............................23

Matula, Christina ......................................17
Moore, Amy .............................................19
Mora, Jedidiah ..........................................12
Mora, Kyla ................................................12
Muske, Colleen ........................................16

Noble, Trinka Hakes .................................23

Ogren, Cathy Stefanec .............................23

Richardson, Julia ......................................18

Schlaikjer, Erica Lee .................................25
Schumerth, Cynthia .................................14
Scillian, Devin ..........................................25
Slade, Suzanne ........................................22
Smith, Roland ......................................5, 22
Solis, Nicholas .........................................24

Tornetto, Chelsea .......................................9
Towler, Paige and Smithsonian Bat Lab .....25

Yahyazadeh, Nikoo ...................................13

 

Illustrator Index

Adam, Kristen ..........................................24

Batori, Susan ...........................................24
Bowers, Tim .............................................25
Breckenreid, Julia .....................................21
Brinson, Hannah ......................................23
Bron, Anna ...............................................24
Brown, Petra ........................................4, 26
Bunting, Karen ...........................................9

Calatzis, Amanda .....................................23
Caldwell, Sam ..........................................11
Ceolin, André ...........................................22

Chen, Erica J. ...........................................15
Chiu, Cinyee ............................................25
Coleman, Stephanie Fizer .........................22
Costanza, Stephen ...................................25

Eberts, Katie ..............................................8
Eliasian, Serineh.......................................13
Engell, Mette ............................................12

Gustavson, Adam .....................................20

Howdeshell, Kevin ......................................6
Howdeshell, Kristen ...................................6

Martinez, Teresa ................................10, 24
McGuire, Erin ...........................................23
Mineker, Vivian.........................................22
Murray, Sheryl .........................................14

O’Neill, Brooke ...........................................7

Repka, Meneka ........................................18

Scott, Gavin .............................................25
Stegmaier, Andrea ....................................19

Thompson, Alexandra ...............................23
Thornock, Christopher ..............................16

Wong, Nicole............................................17



June
Father’s Day
Daddy Loves You!

978-1-53411-059-5

My Daddy Likes to Say
978-1-58536-432-9

A Cape!
978-1-53411-111-0

Say Daddy!
978-1-58536-354-4 

BB: 978-1-58536-863-1

May
Mother’s Day

Welcome to the World
978-1-53411-012-0

Mommy Loves You!
978-1-58536-941-6

M is for Mom
978-1-58536-458-9

Hello, Baby! I’m Your Mom
978-1-53411-146-2

January
Chinese New Year

A is for Asian American: An Asian 
Pacific Islander Desi American Alphabet

978-1-53411-137-0

PoPo’s Lucky Chinese New Year
978-1-58536-978-2

D is for Dancing Dragon: A China Alphabet
978-1-58536-273-8

Nian, The Chinese New Year Dragon
978-1-58536-413-8

March
Springtime Celebrations

Badger’s Perfect Garden
978-1-53411-000-7

Every Little Seed
978-1-53411-269-8

Looking for the Eid Moon
978-1-53411-309-1

Women’s History Month
June Almeida, Virus Detective!

978-1-53411-132-5

Splash! Ethelda Bleibtrey Makes Waves of Change
978-1-53411-143-1

So Much More to Helen!
978-1-53411-151-6

April
Earth Day

S is for Save the Planet
978-1-58536-428-2

If the Rivers Run Free
978-1-53411-278-0

A Planet Like Ours
978-1-53411-153-0

Easter
Peter Cottontail’s Hoppy Easter

978-1-53411-168-4

February
Black History Month

A Song So Black, So Proud!
978-1-53411-270-4 

Bread for Words: 
A Frederick Douglass Story

978-1-53411-001-4

Stompin’ at the Savoy: How Chick Webb  
Became the King of Drums

978-1-53411-097-7

Valentine’s Day
Mr. Goat’s Valentine
978-1-58536-944-7

Invisible Lizard in Love
978-1-53411-015-1

All titles available in eBook • sleepingbearpress.com

Backlist Ideas for Holiday Themes!

Eid Moon
Looking for the

Written by Sahtinay Abaza & Illustrated by Sandra Eide



2395 South Huron Parkway, Suite 200

Ann Arbor, MI 48104

www.sleepingbearpress.com

Scan to follow us on social.


	SBP_Spring_25_Cover--1-up--draft-10.pdf
	SBP_Spring_25_Pages--draft-10.pdf

